Licensing Fees: 2024 - 2025

Sex Establishment Licence

Deposit (not refundable)
Initial application (remainder)
Subsequent fee

Transfer or variation

Sexual Entertainment Licence

Deposit (not refundable)
Initial application (remainder)
Subsequent Fee

Transfer or variation

Cheltenham Borough Council

£1236.74
£1236.74
£633.83
£633.83

£2000.00
£2468.00
£2468.00
£898.00



