Sex Establishment Licence

Deposit (not refundable)	£1236.74
Initial application (remainder)	£1236.74
Subsequent fee	£633.83
Transfer or variation	£633.83
0 15 (() () ()	

Sexual Entertainment Licence

Deposit (not refundable)	£2000.00
Initial application (remainder)	£2468.00
Subsequent Fee	£2468.00
Transfer or variation	£898.00